Varstevnet i Friidrett, Lye Stadion 13. mai 2014

Resultatliste

Totalt antall starter 280

LOP

60 m Jenter 7 -10 ar 23
Navn Klasse  Klubb Tid Vind
Anne Risa JO7 Undheim IL 13,92 -0,90
Eli Rosseland Salte Jo7 Lye IL DNS

Karlene Selliken JO7 Sandnes IL 12,19 -0,90
Lotte Ardal JO7  Undheim IL 13,90 -0,90
Marthe Wespestad Jo7 Bryne FIK 13,87 -0,90
Sofie Skretting JO7 Bryne FIK 12,59 -0,90
Anna Nedrebg Jo8 Lye IL 13,58 -0,90
Maria Skara Vigre Jos Lye IL 13,53 -0,90
Bjerg Risa J09 Undheim IL 11,35 -3,1
Ingeborg Christine Undheim Bauge JO09 Undheim IL 11,63 -3,1
Oda Solbakk JO09 Lye IL 12,30 -3,.1
Regine Pedersen J09 Hinna Friidret 10,65 -3,1
Sanne Nygard J09 Lye IL 11,16 -3,1
Sara Slettebg JOo9 Lye IL 12,33 -3,1
Stina Tunheim Lye J09 Undheim IL 12,64 -3,1
Camilla Rettedal J10 Sandnes IL DNS

Dina Rogneflaten J10 Hinna Friidrett 10,76 -0,1
Elisa Vestvik Edland J10 Gjesdal IL 10,49 -1,2
ingeborg tjaland J10 Lye IL 10,19 -1,2
Maren Undheim J10 Lye IL 9,34 -1,2
Maren Wespestad J10 Bryne FIK 12,01 -1,2
Mari Rosseland Johansen J10 Lye IL 11,05 -0,1
Marlen Rogneflaten J10 Hinna Friidret 10,69 -0,1
Tone Lise M Ohma J10 Lye IL DNS

Tone Lise Mjgtveit Ohma J10 Lye IL 11,79 -1,2
Viktoria Skrudland J10 Lye IL 11,54 -1,2
60 m Gutter 7 -10 ar 17
Navn Klasse  Klubb Tid Vind
Alexander Rettedal GO7 Sandnes IL 14,74 -1,7
Roar Herikstad GO07 Bjerkreim IL 13,03 -1,7
Theodor Tjaland Liverud GO7 Undheim IL DNS

Tord Sikveland GO07 Undheim IL 14,14 -1,7
Torje Hennestad Skjevrak GO7 Undheim IL DNS

Elias Undheim G08 Lye IL 13,46 -1,3
Eskil Tjaland G08 Undheim IL 12,76 -1,7

Jonas Netland G08 Lye IL 13,09 -1,3



Markus Wespestad
Torbjarn Farbrot

Erik Liberg

Henrik Rosseland Salte
Johan Skretting

Erlend Alme

Heine Andreas Undheim
Henrik Fossfjell

Marco Seland Montemesola
Mathias Nedrebg
Sondre Harestad

60 m Jenter 11 -14 ar
Navn

Regina Olea Kristoffersen
Helen Kristin Torpel
Emma Braut Brunes
Hedda Furenes

Lea Stakkeland

Helen Solheim Volden
Marit Berge

emma hunsbeth

Marie Farbrot

Sofie Pedersen

Maria Slettebg

Synne Eikeland

Sunniva Kulkarni
Mathilde Skretting

Vida Fjermestad-Svendsen
Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei
Eline Wiig

Elida Salte
Maren Andvik

Mathilde Felida Kristoffersen
Guro Nordbg Braut
Franziska Clarke

Ashling Devins

Jorunn Aske

victoria aarre

Elisabeth Aarre

60 m Gutter 11 -14 ar
Navn

G08
G08
G09
G09
G09
G10
G10
G10
G10
G10
G10

Klasse
J11
J11
J11
J11
J11
J11
J11
J11
J11
J11
J11

J12
J12
J12
J12
J12
J12

J13
J13

J14
J14
J14
J14
J14
J14
J14

Klasse

Bryne FIK
Bryne FIK
Gjesdal IL
Lye IL
Bryne FIK
Frayland IL
Lye IL
Undheim IL
Undheim IL
Lye IL

Lye IL

Klubb

Lye IL

Sandnes IL
Bryne FIK
Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL
Gjesdal IL
Bryne FIK
Sandnes IL
Bryne FIK

Hinna Friidret

Lye IL

Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL
Bryne FIK
Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL
Gjesdal IL

ISS

Lye IL
Sandnes IL
ISS

ISS

Skjalg IL
Frayland IL
Frgyland IL

Klubb

13,44
11,54
11,32
10,57
11,42
10,10
11,87
12,16
12,03
12,55
12,62

Tid
9,47
9,48
9,49
9,58
10,07
10,31
10,44
10,93
11,01
11,32
11,36

9,52
9,63
9,72
9,93
10,41
DNS

10,39
10,80

8,70
8,99
9,81
11,19
DNS
DNS
DNS

Tid

1,3
1,3
1,3
-1,3
1,3
2,4
2,4
2,4
1,7
2,4
2,4

Vind
0,0
0,0
0,0
-2,9
-2,9
0,0
-2,9
0,0
-2,9
-2,9
0,0

-2,1
-1,1
-2,1
-2,1
-2,1

-1,7
-1,7

-1,1
-1,1
-1,7
-1,1

Vind

22

18



Martin Aske
Oliver Szanto
Samuel Kleppa
Mikkel Liberg
noah holden

Kristian Rgynestad
Lars Magnus Wespestad
aiden devins

Aleksander Egelandsdal Berg
daniel henderson

Peter Morrison

etienne de cazenove

thadeus barnes

Fredrik selliken

Lukas Holden

Fredrik Tjemsland
Mathias Sandvik

Phillip Fjogstad Willassen
muhammad ali md nazeri
Erlend Rovik Brastein

100 m Jenter 13-19 ar/K
Navn

Julie Undheim

Maren Andvik

Ingvill Konstanse Austbg

Mathilde Felida Kristoffersen
victoria aarre

Jorunn Aske

Elisabeth Aarre

Franziska Clarke

Emma Lund

Ragnhild Elise Dirdal

Sara Dorthea Jensen

100 m Gutter 13-19 ar /M
Navn

Jack Burgess

Aleksander Egelandsdal Berg
Peter Morrison

G1l1
Gl1
G1l1
Gl1
G11

G12
G12
G12

G13
G13
G13
G13
G13

G14
G14
G14
G14
G14
G14
G14

Klasse
J13
J13
J13

J14
J14
J14
J14
J14
J14

J17

J18

Klasse
G13
G13
G13

Skjalg IL
Gjesdal IL
Gjesdal IL
Gjesdal IL
Sola Friidrett

Sandnes IL
Bryne FIK
ISS

Sola Friidrett
ISS
ISS
ISS
ISS

Sandnes IL
Sola Friidrett
Sandnes IL
Sola Friidrett
Sandnes IL
ISS

Sandnes IL

Klubb
Undheim IL
ISS
Sandnes IL

Lye IL
Frgyland 1L
Skjalg IL
Frgyland 1L
ISS
Sandnes IL

Bryne FIK

Bryne FIK

Klubb

ISS

Sola Friidrett
ISS

9,58
10,59
10,78
11,11
11,47

9,60
10,03
11,30

9,38
9,63
9,83
10,14
11,54

8,32
8,91
9,01
9,06
9,49
DNS
DNS

Tid
14,89
18,70
DNS

14,05
14,22
14,98
15,03
16,29
DNS

14,16

DNS

Tid
14,10
15,00
15,86

-1,3
-1,3
-1,3
-1,3
-1,3

-0,1
-1,3
-1,3

-0,5
-0,5
-0,5
-0,5
-0,5

-0,1
-0,1
-0,1
-0,1
-0,1

Vind
-11
-1,1
-11

-3,8
-3,8
-1,1
-3,8
-1,1

Vind
+0,4
+0,4
+0,4

23



daniel henderson
etienne de cazenove

Fredrik selliken

Lukas Holden

justin marquardt

Fredrik Tjemsland
Mathias Sandvik

Oscar Alm Harestad

Ole Daniel Stangeland
sebastiaan mols
muhammad ali md nazeri

Kristoffer Harestad
Noah Dubois
Jens-Olav @rpen Hausken

Havard Skailand
Rowan Prihoda
Adne @vrebg

Eirik Skailand

Kjartan Lavoll
Sven Bryne
Tai-Gwen Woo

Aksel Rosland

400 m Jenter 13 -19 &r/K
Navn
Katrine Aske

Isabelle Fjogstad Willassen
Guro Nordbg Braut

Sara Dorthea Jensen

400 m Gutter 13 -19 ar /M
Navn

Jack Burgess

Sindre Espeland

Peter Morrison

thadeus barnes

Aleksander Egelandsdal Berg

G13
G13

G14
G14
G14
G14
G14
G14
G14
G14
G14

G15
G15
G15

G16
G16
G16

G19

MJ20
MJ20
MJ20

MV75

Klasse
J13

J14
J14

J18

Klasse
G13
G13
G13
G13
G13

ISS
ISS

Sandnes IL
Sola Friidrett
ISS

Sandnes IL
Sola Friidrett
Skjalg IL
Sola Friidrett
ISS

ISS

Lye IL
ISS
Sola Friidrett

Bryne FIK
ISS
Sandnes IL

Bryne FIK

Vidar, SK
Bryne FIK
Bryne FIK

Orre IL

Klubb
Skjalg IL

Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL

Bryne FIK

Klubb

ISS

Sandnes IL
ISS

ISS

Sola Friidrett

15,94
16,03

13,34
14,59
14,74
14,89
14,94
15,52
15,56
15,69
DNS

13,00
13,34
13,60

13,13
14,31
DNS

12,90

11,51
12,17
12,65

18,14

Tid
63,59

64,04
65,31

56,95

Tid
65,17
65,63
79,84
92,37
DNS

+0,4
+0,4

-3,0
-3,0
-3,0
-3,0
-3,0
-3,0
+0,4
+0,4

+0,3
-2,2
-2,2

+0,3
-2,2
+0,3
+0,3

+0,3
+0,3

14



Mathias Sandvik
justin marquardt
Oscar Alm Harestad
Ole Daniel Stangeland

Jens-Olav @rpen Hausken
Havard Skailand

Vegard Undheim

Eirik Skailand

Sven Bryne
Tai-Gwen Woo

600 m Gutter 7-12 ar
Navn

Roar Herikstad

Eskil Tjaland

Torbjern Farbrot
Henrik Rosseland Salte
Jacobsen

Johan Skretting

Jone Risa

Jorgen Netland

Erik Liberg

Marco Seland Montemesola

Martin Aske
Oliver Szanto
Samuel Kleppa
Mikkel Liberg

Jeroen Moeys
Simon E. Holmen
aiden devins
Haakon Eikeskog

600 m Jenter 7-12 ar
Navn

Anne Risa

Bjarg Risa

Ingeborg Christine Undheim Bauge

Regine Pedersen
Stina Tunheim Lye

G14
G14
G14
G14

G15

G16

G17

G19

MJ20
MJ20

Klasse
GO7
G08
G08
G09
G09
G09
G09
G09
G10
G10

G11
G11
G11
G11

G12
G12
G12
G12

Klasse
JOo7
J09
J09
J09
J09

Sola Friidrett
ISS

Skjalg IL
Sola Friidrett

Sola Friidrett
Bryne FIK
Bryne FIK
Bryne FIK

Bryne FIK
Bryne FIK

Klubb
Bjerkreim IL
Undheim IL
Bryne FIK
Lye IL

Bryne FIK
Undheim IL
Lye IL
Gjesdal IL
Undheim IL

Skjalg IL

Gjesdal IL
Gjesdal IL
Gjesdal IL

ISS

ISS
Sandnes IL

Klubb

Undheim IL
Undheim IL
Undheim IL

Hinna Friidret

Undheim IL

63,69
68,30
71,44
71,88

60,93

59,76

62,07

57,22

56,72
60,03

Tid
DNS
DNS

2:35,82
2:23,35
2:14,06
DNS
DNS
2:35,82
2:25,92
DNS

1:56,27
2:13,59
2:21,25
2:21,34

2:06,07

2:10,22

2:34,37
DNS

Tid
DNS
2:26,45
2:50,22
2:57,98
2:48,02

12

14



Camilla Rettedal
Dina Rogneflaten
Elisa Vestvik Edland
Marlen Rogneflaten

Regina Olea Kristoffersen
Emma Braut Brunes
Helen Solheim Volden
Marie Farbrot

Sofie Pedersen

Vida Fjermestad-Svendsen
Mathilde Skretting
Eline Wiig

800 m Jenter 13-19 ar/K
Navn

Yona Cotton

Hannah Gamble

Ashling Devins

800 m Gutter 13-19 &r/M
Navn

Clemens S. @xnevad

Sivert Eidsvag

Erlend Rovik Brastein
justin marquardt

Svein Berntsen

3000 m Gutter 15 - 19 &r/M

Navn

Ottar Jensen

Daniel Kaale Svela
Alf Egil Jenssen

Tor Andre Melberg
Morten Sirnes

Andre Ravndal
Narve Gilje Nordas
Mikal Bitter
Anthony Vandelinder
Dost Mohammed Sultani
Geir Idland

J10
J10
J10
J10

Ji1
J11
J11
J11
J11

J12
J12
J12

Klasse
J13
J13

J14

Klasse
G13
G13

G14
G14

MV70

Klasse
Gl14
G15
G15
G15
G15
G16
G16
G17
G17

MJ20
MS

Sandnes IL

Hinna Friidret

Gjesdal IL

Hinna Friidret

Lye IL

Bryne FIK
Gjesdal IL
Bryne FIK

Hinna Friidret

Sandnes IL
Bryne FIK
Gjesdal IL

Klubb
ISS
ISS

ISS

Klubb
Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL

Sandnes IL
ISS

GTI

Klubb
Gjesdal IL
Gjesdal IL
Gjesdal IL
Gjesdal IL
Gjesdal IL
Gjesdal IL
Sandnes IL
ISS

ISS
Sandnes IL
Gjesdal IL

DNS
2:22,03
2:25,59
2:22,01

2:11,58
2:17,09
2:24,74
2:31,83
2:35,44

2:09,63
2:17,56
DNS

Tid
2:55,80
3:07,66

3:28,99

Tid
2:37,00
DNS

2:31,58
2:42,69

3:02,76

Tid
11:54,97
10:34,34
11:12,20
11:36,89
12:48,95

DNS
DNS
11:46,69
13:34,89
09:24,36
10:12,33

22



Jenssen Jens Erich
Tommy Espen Undheim
Stig Harald Thunheim
Stein Ove Sundbrei
Odd Magne Hgyland
mikal stene

Stian Pedersen

Tor Joar Ravndal
Geir Tjeltveit

Torleiv Haus

Oddvar Haarr

Magne Egeland

Arnt Egeland

Arne Horpestad

Lengde Jenter 7 - 10 ar
Navn

Anne Risa

Eli Rosseland Salte
Lotte Ardal

Marthe Wespestad

Sofie Skretting

Anna Nedrebg

Maria Skara Vigre

Bjorg Risa

Ingeborg Kristine Undheim

Oda Solbakk

Regine Pedersen
Sanne Nygard

Sara Slettebg

Stina Tunheim Lye
Dina Rogneflaten
Elisa Vestvik Edland
Ingeborg Tjaland
Maren Undheim
Maren Wespestad
Mari Rosseland Johansen
Marlen Rogneflaten
Tone Lise M Ohma
Viktoria Skrudland

Lengde Gutter 7 - 10 ar

MS 11:11,05
MS Undheim IL 12:40,05
MS Undheim IL 12:52,48
MV35 DNS
MV40  Undheim IL 10:27,83
MV40  Gjesdal IL 11:20,62
MV40  Hinna Friidrett  12:31,88
MV45  Gjesdal IL 10:13,41
MV50 10:29,28
MV50  Bryne FIK 11:11,19
MV50  Bryne FIK 11:21,69
MV50  Bjerkreim IL 11:46,98
MV50  Bjerkreim IL 12:50,24
MV65  Undheim IL 12:12,41
LENGDE
3 hopp, satssone 50 cm
Klasse  Klubb Lengde
Jo7 Undheim IL 1,79
Jo7 Lye IL 2,43
Jo7 Undheim IL 2,12
JO7 Bryne FIK 2,05
Jo7 Bryne FIK 2,13
JO8 Lye IL 2,17
Jo8 Lye IL 1,53
J09 Undheim IL 2,65
JO09 Undheim IL 2,38
J09 Lye IL 2,23
J09 Hinna Friidret 2,35
J09 Lye IL 2,95
JO09 Lye IL 2,09
J09 Undheim IL 2,98
J10 Hinna Friidret 3,06
J10 Gjesdal IL 2,81
J10 Lye IL 3,49
J10 Lye IL 3,71
J10 Bryne FIK 2,36
J10 Lye IL 2,69
J10 Hinna Friidret 3,35
J10 Lye IL 2,63
J10 Lye IL 2,77

3 hopp, satssone 50 cm



Navn

Theodor Tjaland Liverud
Tord sikveland

Torje Hennestad Skjevrak
Elias Undheim

Eskil Tjaland

Jonas Netland

Markus Wespestad
Torbjgrn Farbrot

Arnold Johan Skretting
Jorgen Netland

Erlend Alme

Heine Andreas Undheim
Henrik Fossfjell

Marco Seland Montemesola
Mathias Nedrebg

Sondre Harestad

Lengde Gutter 11 - 12 ar
Navn

Martin Aske

noah holden

Lars Magnus Wespestad
Jeroen Moeys

Simen Emil Holmen
aiden devins

Lengde Jenter 11 - 12 ar
Navn

Regina Olea Kristoffersen
Emma Brunes Braut
Helen Kristin Torpel
Hedda Furenes

Marit Berge

Lea Stakkeland

Helen Solheim Volden
andrea vagle

Marie Farbrot

emma hunsbeth

Maria Slettebg

Sofie Pedersen

Synne Eikeland
Sunniva Kulkarni
Mathilde Skretting

Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei
Sarah Vigre

Klasse
GO7
GO7
GO7
G08
G08
G08
G08
G08
G09
G09
G10
G10
G10
G10
G10
G10

Klasse
G11
G1l1

G12
G12
G12
G12

Klasse
J11
J11
J11
J11
J11
J11
J11
J11
J11
J11
J11
J11

J12
J12
J12
J12
J12

Klubb Lengde

Undheim IL 2,17
Undheim IL 1,74
Undheim IL 1,52
Lye IL 1,97
Undheim IL 2,43
Lye IL 2,26
Bryne FIK 1,74
Bryne FIK 2,96
Bryne FIK 3,05
Lye IL 2,69
Frayland IL 3,75
Lye IL 3,19
Undheim IL 2,54
Undheim IL 2,35
Lye IL 2,96
Lye IL 2,09
3 hopp, satssone 50 cm
Klubb Lengde
Skjalg IL 3,65
Sola Friidrett 2,45
Bryne FIK 3,64
ISS 3,38
Gjesdal IL 3,26
ISS 2,52

3 hopp, satssone 50 cm

Klubb Lengde
Lye IL 3,79
Bryne FIK 3,75
Sandnes IL 3,70
Sandnes IL 3,61
Bryne FIK 3,51
Sandnes IL 3,49
Gjesdal IL 3,28
Sandnes IL 3,18
Bryne FIK 3,11
Sandnes IL 2,97
Lye IL 2,79
Hinna Friidret 2,69
Sandnes IL 4,06
Sandnes IL 4,01
Bryne FIK 3,66
Sandnes IL 3,49
Bryne FIK 2,76

Vind
+3,0
+3,7

+2,2
+3,9
+2,5
+3,8

17
Vind
+1,4
+2,5
+2,1
+1,4
+2,1
+1,8
+0,7
+1,2
+2,4
+3,5
+2,6
+2,2

+2,8
+2,2
+3,0
+3,3
+2,2



Lengde Gutter 15 - 19ar/M
Navn
Noah Dubois

Rowan Prihoda

Lengde Jenter 15 - 19ar/K
Navn
Synniva Geus

Spyd Gutter 15 - 19 ar/M
Navn

Rasmus Sundby @xnevad
Rowan Prihoda

Emil Jensen
Anthony Vandelinder

Aksel Rosland

Spyd Jenter 15 - 19 ar/K
Navn

Synniva Geus

Susanne Tofte

Janice Astrid Flaathe

Kule Gutter 13-14 ar
Navn

daniel henderson
thadeus barnes

sebastiaan mols

Kule Jenter 13-14 ar
Navn

Katrine Aske

Julie Undheim

Elida Salte

Klasse  Klubb
G15 ISS
G16 ISS

Klasse  Klubb
J15 ISS

SPYD

Klasse  Klubb
G16 Sandnes IL
G16 ISS
G17 Skjalg
G17 ISS

MV75 Orre IL

Klasse  Klubb
J15 ISS
J18 Skjalg IL
KV55 GTI
KULE
Klasse  Klubb
G13 ISS
G13 ISS
Gl14 ISS
Klasse  Klubb

J13 Skjalg IL
J13 Undheim IL
J13 Bryne FIK

Lengde
4,70

4,18

Lengde
3,20

Lengde
35,97
23,34

41,04
12,56

17,86

Lengde
14,00
34,73
26,13

Lengde
7,30
531

6,31

Lengde
9,54
6,99
6,80

Vind
+2,2

+2,6

Vind
+3,1

(700g)
(700g)

(700g)
(700g)

(5009)

(400g)
(700g)
(500g)

Vekt
3kg
3kg

4kg

Vekt
2kg
2kg
2kg



victoria aarre

Mathilde Felida Kristoffersen

Elisabeth Aarre

Hgyde Gutter 13 -14 ar
Navn

Jack Burgess

Peter Morrison

Sivert Eidsvag

Clemens S. @xnevad

Sebastiaan Mols
Oscar Alm Harestad

Hgyde Jenter 13 -14 ar
Navn
Yona Cotton

Mathilde F. Kristoffersen
Franziska Clarke
Ashling Devins

Hgyde Gutter 15 -19 ar/M
Navn

Rasmus Sundby @xnevad
Rowan Prihoda

Anthony Vandelinder
Hgyde Jenter 15 -19 ar/K

Navn
Synniva Geus

J14 Frayland IL
J14 Lye IL
J14 Frayland IL
HOYDE
Klasse  Klubb
G13 ISS
G13 ISS
G13 Sandnes IL
G13 Sandnes IL
Gl4 ISS
Gl14 Skjalg
Klasse  Klubb
J13 ISS
J14 Lye IL
J14 ISS
J14 ISS
Klasse  Klubb
G16 Sandnes IL
G16 ISS
G17 ISS
Klasse  Klubb
J15 ISS

9,01
8,64
8,11

Hoyde
1,35
1,30
1,25
1,10

1,25
1,20

Hoyde
1,20

1,45
1,10
1,05

Hoyde
1,73
1,45

1,15

Hoyde
1,10

3kg
3kg
3kg



